15: Takhini - Kopper King Street Key MARCH 2021

Address

ALASKA HIGHWAY
ANTWERP STREET
ARCTIC CHIEF PLACE
ARLEUX PLACE
ARLEUX PLACE
ARNHEM ROAD
CAMBRAI PLACE
CARPIQUET ROAD
CASSINO STREET
COLLEGE DRIVE
CROW STREET
DIEPPE DRIVE
FALAISE PLACE
FALAISE PLACE
FALAISE ROAD
FALAISE ROAD
FALAISE ROAD
FISH LAKE ROAD
JACKSON LAKE ROAD
NIJMEGAN ROAD
NORMANDY ROAD
NORMANDY ROAD
NORMANDY ROAD
NORMANDY ROAD
NORMANDY ROAD
ORTONA AVENUE
PROSPECTOR ROAD
RANGE ROAD
RANGE ROAD
RANGE ROAD
RANGE ROAD
RHINE WAY

RIVER RIDGE LANE
SEINE SQUARE
SWAN STREET
VIMY PLACE

WAR EAGLE WAY
WATERSHED LANE

Range

Only
Both
Both
Even
Odd

Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Odd

Even
Both
Both
Both
Even
Odd

Odd

Only
Even
Both
Both
Both
Only
Only
Only
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

From

ED

918010

141
102
163
158

106
125
107
35
30

350
833
986
989

35

ol elNoNeNe

918880
99999
99999

18

21
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
157
145
139
165
184
99999
99999
99999
128
131
109
35

46
99999
99999
504
833
986
989
99999
67
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
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15: Takhini - Kopper King Street Key MARCH 2021

Takhini Kopper King PD1

Address

ALASKA HIGHWAY
ARCTIC CHIEF PLACE

FALAISE PLACE
FALAISE ROAD
FISH LAKE ROAD

JACKSON LAKE ROAD
NORMANDY ROAD
NORMANDY ROAD
PROSPECTOR ROAD

SEINE SQUARE

WAR EAGLE WAY
WATERSHED LANE

Takhini Kopper King PD2

Address

ANTWERP STREET

ARNHEM ROAD

CARPIQUET ROAD

COLLEGE DRIVE

NORMANDY ROAD
ORTONA AVENUE

Takhini Kopper King PD3

Address
ARLEUX PLACE

CASSINO STREET

FALAISE PLACE
FALAISE ROAD
FALAISE ROAD
NIJMEGAN ROAD

NORMANDY ROAD
NORMANDY ROAD

RANGE ROAD
RHINE WAY

Takhini Kopper King PD4

Address

ARLEUX PLACE
CAMBRAI PLACE
DIEPPE DRIVE
RANGE ROAD
VIMY PLACE

Range
Only
Both
Both
Odd
Both
Both
Even
Odd
Both
Both
Both
Both

Range
Both
Both
Both
Both
Only
Both

Range
Odd
Both
Both
Both
Even
Both
Odd
Even
Both
Both

Range
Even
Both
Both
Only
Both

From To
918010 918880
0 99999
147 157
163 165
0 99999
0 99999
106 128
125 131
0 99999
0 99999
0 99999
0 99999
From To
0 99999
0 99999
0 99999
0 99999
35 35
0 99999
From To
1 21
0 99999
141 145
102 139
158 184
0 99999
107 109
30 46
350 504
0 99999
From To
4 18
0 99999
0 99999
833 833
0 99999

Poll
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Takhini Kopper King PD5
Address

CROW STREET

RANGE ROAD

RIVER RIDGE LANE

SWAN STREET

Takhini Kopper King PD6

Address
RANGE ROAD

Range
Both
Only
Both
Both

Range
Only

From
0
989
35
0

From
986

To

99999

989
67

99999

To

986

Poll

Poll
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