## 15: Takhini - Kopper King Street Key MARCH 2021

Address	Range	From	То	Poll
ALASKA HIGHWAY	Only	918010	918880	1
ANTWERP STREET	Both	0	99999	2
ARCTIC CHIEF PLACE	Both	0	99999	1
ARLEUX PLACE	Even	4	18	4
ARLEUX PLACE	Odd	1	21	3
ARNHEM ROAD	Both	0	99999	2
CAMBRAI PLACE	Both	0	99999	4
CARPIQUET ROAD	Both	0	99999	2
CASSINO STREET	Both	0	99999	3
COLLEGE DRIVE	Both	0	99999	2
CROW STREET	Both	0	99999	5
DIEPPE DRIVE	Both	0	99999	4
FALAISE PLACE	Both	ED	157	1
FALAISE PLACE	Both	141	145	3
FALAISE ROAD	Both	102	139	3
FALAISE ROAD	Odd	163	165	1
FALAISE ROAD	Even	158	184	3
FISH LAKE ROAD	Both	0	99999	1
JACKSON LAKE ROAD	Both	0	99999	1
NIJMEGAN ROAD	Both	0	99999	3
NORMANDY ROAD	Even	106	128	1
NORMANDY ROAD	Odd	125	131	1
NORMANDY ROAD	Odd	107	109	3
NORMANDY ROAD	Only	35	35	2
NORMANDY ROAD	Even	30	46	3
ORTONA AVENUE	Both	0	99999	2
PROSPECTOR ROAD	Both	0	99999	1
RANGE ROAD	Both	350	504	3
RANGE ROAD	Only	833	833	4
RANGE ROAD	Only	986	986	6
RANGE ROAD	Only	989	989	5
RHINE WAY	Both	0	99999	3
RIVER RIDGE LANE	Both	35	67	5
SEINE SQUARE	Both	0	99999	1
SWAN STREET	Both	0	99999	5
VIMY PLACE	Both	0	99999	4
WAR EAGLE WAY	Both	0	99999	1
WATERSHED LANE	Both	0	99999	1

#### 15: Takhini - Kopper King Street Key MARCH 2021

### Takhini Kopper King PD1

Range	From	То	Poll
Only	918010	918880	1
Both	0	99999	1
Both	147	157	1
Odd	163	165	1
Both	0	99999	1
Both	0	99999	1
Even	106	128	1
Odd	125	131	1
Both	0	99999	1
Both	0	99999	1
Both	0	99999	1
Both	0	99999	1
	Only Both Both Odd Both Even Odd Both Both Both	Only918010Both0Both147Odd163Both0Both0Even106Odd125Both0Both0Both0Both0Both0Both0Both0	Only918010918880Both099999Both147157Odd163165Both099999Both099999Even106128Odd125131Both099999Both099999Both099999Both099999Both099999

### Takhini Kopper King PD2

Range	From	Т	0	Poll
Both		0	99999	2
Both		0	99999	2
Both		0	99999	2
Both		0	99999	2
Only	3	85	35	2
Both		0	99999	2
	Both Both Both Both Only	Both Both Both Both Only 3	Both0Both0Both0Both0Only35	Both099999Both099999Both099999Both099999Donly3535

# Takhini Kopper King PD3

Address	Range	From	То	Poll	
ARLEUX PLACE	Odd	1	21	3	
CASSINO STREET	Both	0	99999	3	
FALAISE PLACE	Both	141	145	3	
FALAISE ROAD	Both	102	139	3	
FALAISE ROAD	Even	158	184	3	
NIJMEGAN ROAD	Both	0	99999	3	
NORMANDY ROAD	Odd	107	109	3	
NORMANDY ROAD	Even	30	46	3	
RANGE ROAD	Both	350	504	3	
RHINE WAY	Both	0	99999	3	

### Takhini Kopper King PD4

Address	Range	From	То	Poll
ARLEUX PLACE	Even	4	18	4
CAMBRAI PLACE	Both	0	99999	4
DIEPPE DRIVE	Both	0	99999	4
RANGE ROAD	Only	833	833	4
VIMY PLACE	Both	0	99999	4

### Takhini Kopper King PD5

Address	Range	From <sup>-</sup>	То	Poll
CROW STREET	Both	0	99999	5
RANGE ROAD	Only	989	989	5
RIVER RIDGE LANE	Both	35	67	5
SWAN STREET	Both	0	99999	5

### Takhini Kopper King PD6

Address RANGE ROAD RangeFromToPollOnly9869866